— SUSTAINABLE LABS CANADA
= LABORATOIRES ECOLOGIQUES DU CANADA

2018 Webinar Registration Form

Complete this form and return to: info@slcan.ca

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 Laboratory Air Management — A Case Study to Demonstrate $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST the Enormous Reduction in Air Volumes when Using a

Laboratory Air Management System Based on Qualitative

Data
Wednesday, February 14,2018 Air Quality for Building Design $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST
Wednesday, March 14,2018 Sustainable Laboratory Design From an Owner’s and $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST Architect’s Perspective
Wednesday, April 11,2018 A Review of Class II BSC Use and Sustainability $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Sustainable Laboratory Design Principles: Do Less. With $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST Less. Get More.
Wednesday, June 13,2018 MVT Exhaust System for Perchloric Acid Fume Hood $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST
Wednesday, July 11,2018 Steam or Dry Heat Sterilization? A Question of Efficiency $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST
Wednesday, August 8,2018 Planning for Pedestrian-Induced Vibrations in a Laboratory $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST
Wednesday, September 12,2018 | Sustainable Designs for Laboratory Service Fixtures and $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST Emergency Shower Systems
Wednesday, October 10,2018 What Is Important When Selecting Sustainable Flooring For $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST Sustainable Laboratories
Wednesday, November 14,2018 | Laboratory Airflow Control Devices - Air Valve Comparison $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST - Venturi Valve vs Airflow Measuring Valve
Wednesday, December 12,2018 | Energy and Water Savings: The Magnitude of Possible $60.00
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm EST

Subtotal:
TAX*%:
Total:
*Payment must be included with this registration form. **Please use your provincial tax rate.
No cancellations/refunds will be permitted once this form is submitted.

Contact Information

Company/Department:

Contact Name:

Mailing Address:

Email:

Tel:

Payment Information
Cardholder Name:
Card Number:

Expiry Date:
CCV:

REMINDER: SLCan members get access to all webinars for free, as well as the recordings from past sessions.
Join/renew today at http://slcan.ca/membership/.

Sustainable Labs Canada
1485 Laperriere Avenue, Ottawa ON K1Z 7S8 T: 613.728.4450 E: info@slcan.ca




